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Final Results
Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition!
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 729.1087 18. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

2 92.18 672.1010 24. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

3 90.96 663.2239 105. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

4 86.65 631.7435 31. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

5 85.82 625.7404 1. Erki Vään Open MI - EST 6025

6 85.62 624.2705 3. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

7 85.05 620.1432 34. Tuomo Lindström Open MI - FIN 3384

8 84.23 614.1501 58. Renell Kaelep Open MI - EST

9 82.14 598.8826 21. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

10 82.14 598.8763 76. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

11 81.50 594.2318 10. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

12 80.13 584.2698 4. Hannes Toodu Open MI - EST 7502

13 79.20 577.4309 67. Mikk Eelmets Open MI - EST 6026

14 78.93 575.4548 14. Ville Hämäläinen Open MI - FIN 8090

15 77.71 566.5882 29. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 MI - EST

16 74.73 544.8280 84. Valdeko Uuk Open MI - EST

17 73.84 538.4055 13. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

18 73.48 535.7216 12. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

19 71.20 519.1156 20. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

21 69.76 508.6591 23. Ain Ehari Open S MI - EST 4921

22 68.24 497.5266 30. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

23 67.47 491.9111 55. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

25 66.76 486.7610 100. Vesa Paatelma Open MI - FIN 6550

26 66.09 481.8986 33. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078

28 64.57 470.7562 104. Morten Ehari Open MI - EST 7101

29 64.24 468.3636 8. Hermes Brambat Open MI - EST

30 63.63 463.9318 9. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

32 62.85 458.2214 11. Timo Ojala Open MI - FIN 5611

33 62.79 457.8093 32. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

34 61.26 446.6408 65. Daimar Elp Open S MI - EST 6027

35 59.61 434.6568 26. Stefan Plomp Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6241

36 59.59 434.5079 35. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

37 59.44 433.3648 87. Valdu Vahemets Open MI - EST 7503

38 57.64 420.2808 22. Marko Orgma Open MI - EST 7496

40 56.98 415.4604 78. Toomas Raud Open MI - EST

41 55.52 404.8248 74. Hanno Vissel Open MI - EST

46 52.65 383.8976 2. Anna-Liisa Birk Open L MI - EST 8723

47 52.58 383.3916 7. Ove Tikk Open S MI - EST 8724
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

48 51.45 375.1142 72. Kalmer Simonov Open MI - EST 8635

50 51.22 373.4157 91. Indrek Kumm Open 7.62 MI S1- EST

53 48.54 353.8872 28. Jarmo Sintonen Open MI - FIN 505

58 44.55 324.8147 5. Andrus Vahemets Open MI - EST

63 41.31 301.2217 92. Kaarel Paurson Open 7.62 MI - EST

64 41.06 299.3390 37. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

68 37.29 271.8946 40. Marco Miil Open 7.62 MI - EST

69 36.74 267.8642 43. Tarmo Ots Open 7.62 MI - EST

71 35.10 255.9099 47. Alar Pajusalu Open MI - EST 9265

73 33.17 241.8484 44. Elmo Mölder Open 7.62 MI - EST

76 32.79 239.0757 70. Mati Küünal Open S 7.62 MI S1- EST 7478

82 31.17 227.2385 75. Enar Tikk Open MI - EST

85 30.42 221.7982 99. Hanna Hohtari Open L MI - FIN 8873

91 25.78 187.9981 88. Aare Hanimägi Open S MI - EST 0028

92 21.07 153.6194 112. Eldar Taaler Open 7.62 MI S1- EST
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

20 70.73 515.7116 19. Pirkka Mellanen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3014

24 67.44 491.7085 6. Marko Raba Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST 7500

27 64.72 471.8769 106. Juho Kulonen Standard MI - FIN 4024

31 62.97 459.0857 79. Heinar Väljak Standard MI - EST 4928

39 57.13 416.5147 68. Meelis Jakobson Standard MI - EST 8725

42 55.06 401.4815 85. Martin NotKnown Standard 7.62 MI - EST

43 54.80 399.5504 64. Liivar Lillemets Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

44 54.50 397.3445 86. Mario Merirand Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

45 54.27 395.6746 16. Valner Säde Standard MI - EST

49 51.22 373.4842 49. Priit Männe Standard 7.62 MI - EST 7494

51 50.54 368.5252 80. Tanel Külaots Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

52 49.63 361.8305 109. Jaanus Kala Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

54 47.33 345.1104 107. Meelis Kumm Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

55 47.01 342.7888 77. Marko Kerna Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

56 45.84 334.2463 66. Hendrik Kanter Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

57 44.68 325.7851 71. Olavi Kask Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

59 43.15 314.6103 62. Ermo Mihhotin Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

60 42.32 308.5940 63. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST 8189

61 41.41 301.9072 48. Gennadi Buratchevski Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST 8194

62 41.38 301.7233 17. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

65 40.01 291.6875 82. Toomas Pindis Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

66 39.70 289.4676 101. Jaak Kirsipuu Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

67 38.74 282.4330 69. Raavo Leiten Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

70 35.17 256.4036 45. Ahti Puur Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST 7484

72 34.79 253.6679 54. Helen Saal Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

74 32.97 240.3529 93. Üllo Laaneoja Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST

75 32.93 240.1221 103. Romek Kosenkranius Standard MI - EST 9426

77 32.44 236.5261 38. Merle Muruvee Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

78 32.18 234.6367 94. Mattias Suumann Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

79 32.10 234.0430 36. Signe Viggor Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

80 31.58 230.2839 59. Siim Konsin Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

81 31.30 228.1796 53. Rein Vask Standard S MI - EST

83 31.02 226.1544 41. Kerli Prants Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

84 30.52 222.5028 111. Marko Sarap Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

86 30.22 220.3095 97. Indrek Suitso Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

87 29.87 217.7963 96. Tiit Kaasik Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

88 27.71 202.0394 102. Merje Essa Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

89 27.51 200.6106 83. Ernst Tungel Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST
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MATCH

PERCENT
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

90 26.87 195.9158 60. Liis Kruuse Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

93 19.05 138.9134 98. Priit Tuvike Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 67.47 491.9111 55. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

2 62.79 457.8093 32. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

3 52.65 383.8976 2. Anna-Liisa Birk Open L MI - EST 8723

4 41.06 299.3390 37. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

5 30.42 221.7982 99. Hanna Hohtari Open L MI - FIN 8873
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.76 508.6591 23. Ain Ehari Open S MI - EST 4921

2 61.26 446.6408 65. Daimar Elp Open S MI - EST 6027

3 59.59 434.5079 35. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

4 52.58 383.3916 7. Ove Tikk Open S MI - EST 8724

5 32.79 239.0757 70. Mati Küünal Open S 7.62 MI S1- EST 7478

6 25.78 187.9981 88. Aare Hanimägi Open S MI - EST 0028
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 90.96 663.2239 105. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

2 77.71 566.5882 29. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 MI - EST

3 59.61 434.6568 26. Stefan Plomp Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6241

4 51.22 373.4157 91. Indrek Kumm Open 7.62 MI S1- EST

5 41.31 301.2217 92. Kaarel Paurson Open 7.62 MI - EST

6 37.29 271.8946 40. Marco Miil Open 7.62 MI - EST

7 36.74 267.8642 43. Tarmo Ots Open 7.62 MI - EST

8 33.17 241.8484 44. Elmo Mölder Open 7.62 MI - EST

9 32.79 239.0757 70. Mati Küünal Open S 7.62 MI S1- EST 7478

10 21.07 153.6194 112. Eldar Taaler Open 7.62 MI S1- EST
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 34.79 253.6679 54. Helen Saal Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

2 32.44 236.5261 38. Merle Muruvee Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

3 32.10 234.0430 36. Signe Viggor Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

4 31.02 226.1544 41. Kerli Prants Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

5 27.71 202.0394 102. Merje Essa Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

6 26.87 195.9158 60. Liis Kruuse Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 70.73 515.7116 19. Pirkka Mellanen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3014

2 67.44 491.7085 6. Marko Raba Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST 7500

3 55.06 401.4815 85. Martin NotKnown Standard 7.62 MI - EST

4 54.80 399.5504 64. Liivar Lillemets Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

5 54.50 397.3445 86. Mario Merirand Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

6 51.22 373.4842 49. Priit Männe Standard 7.62 MI - EST 7494

7 50.54 368.5252 80. Tanel Külaots Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

8 49.63 361.8305 109. Jaanus Kala Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

9 47.33 345.1104 107. Meelis Kumm Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

10 47.01 342.7888 77. Marko Kerna Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

11 45.84 334.2463 66. Hendrik Kanter Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

12 44.68 325.7851 71. Olavi Kask Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

13 43.15 314.6103 62. Ermo Mihhotin Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

14 42.32 308.5940 63. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST 8189

15 41.41 301.9072 48. Gennadi Buratchevski Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST 8194

16 41.38 301.7233 17. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

17 40.01 291.6875 82. Toomas Pindis Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

18 39.70 289.4676 101. Jaak Kirsipuu Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

19 38.74 282.4330 69. Raavo Leiten Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

20 35.17 256.4036 45. Ahti Puur Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST 7484

21 34.79 253.6679 54. Helen Saal Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

22 32.97 240.3529 93. Üllo Laaneoja Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST

23 32.44 236.5261 38. Merle Muruvee Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

24 32.18 234.6367 94. Mattias Suumann Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

25 32.10 234.0430 36. Signe Viggor Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

26 31.58 230.2839 59. Siim Konsin Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

27 31.02 226.1544 41. Kerli Prants Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

28 30.52 222.5028 111. Marko Sarap Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

29 30.22 220.3095 97. Indrek Suitso Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

30 29.87 217.7963 96. Tiit Kaasik Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

31 27.71 202.0394 102. Merje Essa Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

32 27.51 200.6106 83. Ernst Tungel Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

33 26.87 195.9158 60. Liis Kruuse Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

34 19.05 138.9134 98. Priit Tuvike Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST
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Grenader 2019 - TST Cup competition! - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 67.44 491.7085 6. Marko Raba Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST 7500

2 54.80 399.5504 64. Liivar Lillemets Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

3 54.50 397.3445 86. Mario Merirand Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

4 50.54 368.5252 80. Tanel Külaots Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

5 49.63 361.8305 109. Jaanus Kala Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

6 47.33 345.1104 107. Meelis Kumm Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

7 47.01 342.7888 77. Marko Kerna Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

8 45.84 334.2463 66. Hendrik Kanter Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

9 44.68 325.7851 71. Olavi Kask Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

10 43.15 314.6103 62. Ermo Mihhotin Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

11 42.32 308.5940 63. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST 8189

12 41.41 301.9072 48. Gennadi Buratchevski Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST 8194

13 41.38 301.7233 17. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

14 40.01 291.6875 82. Toomas Pindis Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

15 39.70 289.4676 101. Jaak Kirsipuu Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

16 38.74 282.4330 69. Raavo Leiten Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

17 35.17 256.4036 45. Ahti Puur Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST 7484

18 34.79 253.6679 54. Helen Saal Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

19 32.97 240.3529 93. Üllo Laaneoja Standard S 7.62 MI S1- EST

20 32.44 236.5261 38. Merle Muruvee Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

21 32.18 234.6367 94. Mattias Suumann Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

22 32.10 234.0430 36. Signe Viggor Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

23 31.58 230.2839 59. Siim Konsin Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

24 31.02 226.1544 41. Kerli Prants Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

25 30.52 222.5028 111. Marko Sarap Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

26 30.22 220.3095 97. Indrek Suitso Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

27 29.87 217.7963 96. Tiit Kaasik Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

28 27.71 202.0394 102. Merje Essa Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

29 27.51 200.6106 83. Ernst Tungel Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST

30 26.87 195.9158 60. Liis Kruuse Standard L 7.62 MI S1- EST

31 19.05 138.9134 98. Priit Tuvike Standard 7.62 MI S1- EST


